
August 17, 2023 at 2:00PM
 Virtual-Zoom 

Name & Title Company Name 
DBE/ESBE 

Certification Mailing Address E-Mail

Danielle DeJohn, Marketing Specialist WSP USA Inc.
2000 Lenox Drive, 3rd Floor
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 Danielle.Dejohn@wsp.com

Jolly Benitez, Project Manager WSP USA Inc.
2000 Lenox Drive, 3rd Floor
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 Jolly.Benitez@wsp.com

Andrew Vischio, Project Manager Dewberry
200 Broadacres Drive, Suite 410
Bloomfield, NJ 07003-3177 AVischio@dewberry.com

Michelle Bechtold Dewberry
200 Broadacres Drive, Suite 410
Bloomfield, NJ 07003-3177 mbechtold@Dewberry.com

Amy Letterman Dewberry
200 Broadacres Drive, Suite 410
Bloomfield, NJ 07003-3177 aletterman@dewberry.com

Doug Freudenrich, Practice Leader Taylor Wiseman & Taylor 
804 East Gate Drive, Suite 100
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 Freudenrich@taylorwiseman.com

Bryan Proska, Sr. Project Manager Traffic Planning and Design, Inc. bproska@trafficpd.com

Pam Nowicki, Marketing Manager Malick and Scherer DBE
112 W. 34th Street, 18th Floor
New York, NY 10120 pnowicki@malickandscherer.com

Michael Troncone, Transportation Department Director Malick and Scherer DBE
112 W. 34th Street, 18th Floor
New York, NY 10120 mtroncone@malickandscherer.com

Cole Bourassa Michael Baker International
14 Penn Plaza, 225 W. 34th. Street, Suite 
1304 | Manhattan, NY 10122 Cole.Bourassa@mbakerintl.com

Stephen Hodose Michael Baker International shodose@mbakerintl.com
Anthony Daino Michael Baker International Anthony.Daino@mbakerintl.com

Lincoln Satkunarajah, Director Infrastructure  - Traffic and Transportation JPCL Engineering lincoln@jpclengineering.com

Bernard Boerchers, Senior Vice President / Director of Traffic Engineering GPI
520 US Highway 22, Suite 200, Bridgewater, 
NJ  08807 bboerchers@gpinet.com

Stevie Eveland JMT
1200 Lenox Drive, Suite 101, Trenton, NJ 
08648 seveland@jmt.com

David Long JMT
1200 Lenox Drive, Suite 101, Trenton, NJ 
08648 dlong@jmt.com

Anthony Mariani, Project Manager Colliers Engineering & Design
1000 Waterview Drive Suite 201, Hamilton, 
New Jersey 08691 anthony.mariani@collierseng.com

James R. LaPadula, VP Civil Engineering Gedeon GRC Consulting DBE
100 Overlook Center, 2nd Floor, Suite 2060
Princeton, NJ 08540 jlapadula@gedeongrc.com

Angelica N. Augustyniak, Sr. Marketing & Business Development Specialist Gedeon GRC Consulting DBE
100 Overlook Center, 2nd Floor, Suite 2060
Princeton, NJ 08540 aaugustyniak@gedeongrc.com

Mahesh Patel IH Engineers P.C.
103 College Road East, First Floor
Princeton, NJ 08540 mpatel@ihengineers.com

Eduardo (Ed) Szmurlo, VP Operations IH Engineers P.C.
103 College Road East, First Floor
Princeton, NJ 08540 eszmurlo@ihengineers.com

Robert Nash, Senior Project Manager – Transportation Buchart Horn Engineeers
2 Eves Drive, Suite 110
Marlton, NJ 08053 RNash@bucharthorn.com

Thomas Throckmorton Buchart Horn Engineeers
3 Eves Drive, Suite 110
Marlton, NJ 08053 TThrockmorton@bucharthorn.com

Bruce Klein, Group Manager T&M Associates 11 Tindall Road, Middletown, NJ 07748 BKlein@tandmassociates.com
Peter Drinkwater, Dept. Manager T&M Associates PDrinkwater@tandmassociates.com

Andrew Cushman, Sr. Business Development Specialist FPA Engineers
1800 Route 34, Suite 101, Wall Township, 
NJ 07719 Andrew.Cushman@FPAengineers.com

Lawrence Diffley, Project Manager Van Cleef Engineering LDiffley@vancleefengineering.com
Robert McGowan, Project Manager Van Cleef Engineering RMcgowan@vancleefengineering.com
James Carr Techniquest DBE Jcarr@tqcmail.com

Scott Diehl, Chief Traffic Engineer Urban Engineers
220 Lake Drive East, Suite 300, Cherry Hill, 
NJ 08002  sjdiehl@urbanengineers.com

Lou Luglio, PE, Principal Dynamic Traffic
50 Park Place Mezzanine Level, Newark, 
New Jersey 07102

Sachdeep Arora Arora and Associates, PC
Priscilla Tobias Arora and Associates, PC ptobias@arorapc.com

Meeting RSVP/Attendance Sheet
Subject:  Pre-Proposal Meeting, FY 2024 Local Safety Engineering Assistance Program
Host: North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority
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Robert DiCroce CME Associates
Joseph Fishinger Bright View Engineering JFishinger@BVEngr.com
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